ST. PAUL'S UNIVERSITY

Private Bag 00217 LIMURU, KENYA

Email: office@spu.ac.ke
Website: www.spu.ac.ke



Tel Office: +254 (0)20 - 2020505/10 Mobile: +254 (0)728 - 669000

(0)736 - 424440

FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023
UNDER GRADUATE PROGRAMS (GOVERNMENT SPONSORED STUDENTS)

ITEMS	Kshs	Frequency
Tuition	8,000.00	Per semester
Examination	3,600.00	Per semester
Library fee	2,500.00	Per semester
Activity fee	1,000.00	Per semester
Computer fee	2,000.00	Per semester
Medical fee	2,500.00	Per semester
Student Assoc fee (SPUSA)	300.00	Per semester
Total	19,900.00	
	2	
Boarding fee-Optional	45,900.00	Per semester
Bed ONLY (Sharing occupancy- Optional)	14,400.00	Per semester
One off Items	*	
Equipment fee (Technical courses only)	3,000.00	Once on Admission
Application fee	1,500.00	Once on Admission
Registration	2,500.00	Once on Admission
Student I.D	500.00	Once on Admission
CUE	1,000.00	Once on Admission
Graduation	8,500.00	Once in Final Semester

All Payments should be made either by bankers Cheque payable to ST. PAUL'S UNIVERSITY or Cash Deposited into the University's Bank Accounts as below:

NB (Your admission number and name should be captured by Bank cashier)

Name:

St. Paul's University

St. Paul's University

St. Paul's University

Bank:

National Bank of Kenya

Family Bank of Kenya

Equity Bank

Branch:

St. Paul's University

Limuru Branch

Limuru Branch

Account:

01021091200100

047000017919

Cash and personal cheques are not accepted

O690261549404 CE MANAGER

ST. PAUL' HINIVERSITY

P.O. BOX PRIVATE BAG (100217

LIMURU, KENTA